
LOT 5 BLOCK B DEERWOOD FOREST
UNIT 3.  711-496, QC 1027-1249
WD 1353-1340,

CLARK CHRISTAL M
384 SE FAWN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08302-183

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/21/2022 HC 1.00 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

152,353
30,980
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201,833
62,348

139,485
HX HB 51,411

88,074
201,833

0

202,421

1353/1340 2/06/2018 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HILDERBRAN INVESTMENT

CHRISTAL M CLARK

1027/1249 10/01/2004 QC Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TODD ALAN & TRACY L H

HILDERBRAN INVESTME

2026
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000043618 Swimming Pool and 60,000 01/31/2022

37807 MAINT/ALTR 75 02/28/2019

2019HX Base Yr

384 SE FAWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,649 126.9135 142.14 234,389 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1506

BAS 996 100 996 92,021

FGR 240 55 132 12,195

FOP 12 30 4 370

FOP 24 30 7 647

FUS 510 100 510 47,119

1,782 1,649 152,353

BAS= W28 FOP= N2 W6 S4 E6 N2$ S2 W6 FGR= N4 W12 S20 E12 N16$
S 28 E14 FOP=  E6 N2 W6 S2$ N2 E6 S2 E14 N30$ PTR=N20 FUS=
N15 W34 S15 E34$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,750

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 27,930

30,980

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


